Healthy Communities Partnership

Go Girls Go Fall 5k
November 13, 2021

Adjusted Name

Place
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Brian Johnston
Karen Johnston
Boston Vincenti
Brooke Richards
Brady Papa
Suzanne Eyer

Taliya Raber

Sara Grove

Mallory Neus

Annika (rosie) Shearer
Madison Mills

Kara Martin

Stacy Guyer

Leah Grimes

Clair Onomastico
Bailey McGwin
Christy Unger
Catherine Jones

Tia Mulewich
Kingdom McLatchy
Ashly Paola Mendez
Jayshalee Monserrate
Natalie Markle
Natalie Fitz

Ethan Jones

Claire Jones

Russell Martin

Erika Besecker
Angela Grube

Mills Jeff

Tammy Shearer
Ashly Paulina Mendez
Courtney Neus

Tia Long

Trish Morris

Ellen Markle

Khloe Jones

Layhla Pascual

Age
Graded %

73.72
66.56
66.33
64.98
63.62
63.33
63.23
62.42
62.15
59.73
59.73
59.28
58.52
58.37
57.33
56.99
56.22
56.11
55.15
52.28
52.22
52.22
52.09
52.00
51.72
51.20
51.08
50.67
50.67
50.52
50.40
49.91
49.35
48.58
48.42
48.39
47 42
47 42

Age Grade
Over All
Time

4 22:56 17:38
13 27:44 21:50
1 22:03 19:36
3 22:51 22:22
2 22:29 20:26
24 29:59 22:57
7 26:30 22:59
25 30:00 23:17
5 24:30 23:23
16 28:03 24:20
9 27:22 24:20
12 27:34 24:31
20 28:46 24:50
15 28:00 24:54
21 29:14 25:21
19 28:41 25:30
8 27:11 25:51
6 25:59 25:54
10 27:30 26:21
27 31:16 27:48
34 32:06 27:50
35 32:06 27:50
29 31:23 27:54
38 32:14 27:57
52 36:26 25:08
42 34:45 28:23
11 27:33 25:27
22 29:14 28:41
18 28:41 28:41
14 27:51 25:44
23 29:53 28:50
40 33:34 29:07
37 32:07 29:27
26 30:00 29:55
36 32:06 30:01
30 31:34 30:02
48 36:21 30:39
45 35:21 30:39

65
58
13
17
14
60
10
59
15
10
11
11
51
11
10
11
42
32
41
11
10
10
11
10
)
8
43
37
28
43
40
10
46
32
44
42
9
10

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

210
211
958
948
942
893
946
679
937
952
931
923
677
898
938
928
962
213
935
951
930
932
922
895
216
9214
924
676
899
907
953
963
936
920
934
921
217
943
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overcast clouds
light breeze

City State

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Greencastle PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Waynesboro PA

PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Saint Thomas PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA
Chambersburg PA

D'[imber Hill
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Age Grade
Adjusted Name Age Over Al Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number City State
Place Graded % Time
39  Jim Boyer 46.90 17 28:03 27:43 M 33 886 Chambersburg PA
40  Natalie Quinn 46.68 41 33:36 31:08 F 13 944 Chambersburg PA
4] Steph Raber 46.51 32 31:42 31:15 F 36 945 Chambersburg PA
42  Gianna Francis 46.02 51 36:25 31:35 F 10 896 Chambersburg PA
43  Janine Shuey 45.89 31 31:40 31:40 F 27 954 Chambersburg PA
44  Mike Onomastico 45.09 33 31:57 28:50 M 46 939 Chambersburg PA
45  Sydney Hockenberry 45.02 47 36:18 32:17 F 11 905
46  Ava Heck 44.74 53 36:32 32:29 F 11 902
47  John E Campbell 44.22 55 36:53 29:24 M 61 890 Chambersburg PA
48  Terrence Mclatchy 43.97 28 31:18 29:34 M 40 929 Chambersburg  PA
49  Savannah White 43.60 56 37:29 33:20 F 11 960
50 Jane Ordonez 43.00 61 38:58 33:48 F 10 941 Chambersburg  PA
51 lan McEndree 42.90 44 34:56 30:18 M 12 927 Chambersburg PA
52 Micah Fitz 42.69 39 32:14 30:27 M 40 894 Chambersburg  PA
53  Adele Henry 42.68 60 38:18 34:03 F 11 904 Chambersburg PA
54  Taylor Johnson 42.29 62 39:37 34:22 F 10 909
55  Shauna Snyder 41.98 50 36:23 34:37 F 42 955 Fairfield PA
56  Corinne Haupt 41.70 46 35:21 34:51 F 36 901 Chambersburg PA
57 Newton Barb 41.33 72 45:17 35:10 F 59 882 Chambersburg PA
58  Dariawn Barbour 40.82 64 40:02 35:36 F 11 883
59 Heather McEndree 40.58 59 37:58 35:49 F 43 926 Chambersburg PA
60  Erin Heck 40.35 54 36:32 36:01 F 36 903 Chambersburg PA
61 Emily Rockwell 40.07 66 40:47 36:16 F 11 949
62  Connie Johnson 39.56 63 39:39 36:44 F 45 908 Chambersburg  PA
63  Tasha White 39.40 58 37:46 36:53 F 38 961 Chambersburg PA
64  Brandon Jones 38.01 43 34:46 34:12 M 34 912 Chambersburg  PA
65 Leena Amleh 37.85 70 44:17 38:24 F 10 880
66  Connor McEndree 37 .41 57 37:31 34:45 M 15 925 Chambersburg  PA
67 Deedre Jones 36.53 80 50:32 39:47 F 58 915 Chambersburg PA
68  Matthew Walker 36.52 49 36:23 35:36 M 35 959 Chambersburg  PA
69  Mindy Dice 36.47 65 40:03 39:51 F 33 892 Chambersburg PA
70 Rachel Stevenson 36.45 67 40:49 39:52 F 38 957
71 Taylor Brown 35.56 78 48:28 40:52 F 9 889 Chambersburg PA
72  Yesenia Reyes 35.52 74 47:10 40:55 F 10 947
73 Lauren Grimes 35.30 68 43:16 41:10 F 42 897 Chambersburg PA
74  Gavin Shoop 34.38 76 47:58 37:49 M 9 675 Fayetteville PA
75  Yara Amleh 33.94 69 44:17 42:49 F 16 881 Chambersburg PA
76  MaciBarnhart 32.42 82 51:41 44:50 F 10 884
ETimber Hil
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77
78
79
80
81
82

Dan Mulewich
Shoop Abigail
Sherri Holmes
Kirsten Gilbert
Katrina Leonard
Amber Brown

Age
Graded %

31.99
31.63
31.04
30.47
30.46
30.09

Time Adjusted Gender Age Race Number

Age Grade
Over All
Time
71 44:20 40:38
81 51:40 45:57
73 47:10 46:49
77 48:12 47:42
75 47:43 47:43
79 48:32 48:18
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44
11
34
35
27
33

678
879
906
674
219
888
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overcast clouds
light breeze

City State

Chambersburg PA

Fayetteville PA

Chambersburg PA
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